CITY OF MARSHALL

m City Council Meeting
Agenda

MARSHAL L Tuesday, July 11, 2023 at 5:30 PM

City Hall, 344 West Main Street
CULTIVATING THE BEST IN US

OPENING ITEMS
APPROVAL OF AGENDA
APPROVAL OF MINUTES

1.

Consider Approval of the Minutes from the Regular Meeting Held on June 27, 2023

AWARD OF BIDS

2.

3.
4.
CONSE
5.

6.
7.
8.

Project ST-032: Lot 2, Block 1, Schwan's Corp | Addition Parking Lot Repaving Improvements Project

(Ralco) - 1) Resolution Declaring Official Intent Regarding the Reimbursement of Expenditures with the Proceeds
of Tax Exempt Bonds; 2) Resolution Accepting Bid (Awarding Contract)

Replace Exterior Siding of Airport Hangar Located at 1622 W College Drive

Project WW-005: Highway 23 Lift Station Improvements Project - Pump Selection

NT AGENDA

Consider Liability Coverage — Waiver for 2023-2024 League of Minnesota Cites Insurance Trust
Property/Casualty and Liability Insurance

Consider Approval for a Raffle Permit for Tracy Area Animal Rescue on September 9, 2023
Consider Resolution for Signage for ADA Parking Stalls at 100 West College Drive

Consider Approval of the Bills/Project Payments

APPROVAL OF ITEMS PULLED FROM CONSENT
NEW BUSINESS

9.

10.
11.
12.

Adoption of Ordinance for Map Amendment (Rezone) of 1000, 1010, 1020, & 1030 East Southview Drive
Adoption of Ordinance for Map Amendment (Rezone) at Various London Road Properties

Broadmoor Valley Paving Project - Consider City Cost Participation

Salaries and Compensation of Mayor and Councilpersons

COUNCIL REPORTS

13.
14.

Commission/Board Liaison Reports
Councilmember Individual Items

STAFF REPORTS

15.
16.
17.

City Administrator
Director of Public Works/City Engineer
City Attorney

ADMINISTRATIVE REPORTS

18.

Administrative Brief

INFORMATION ONLY

19.

Building Permits

MEETINGS

20.

Upcoming Meetings

ADJOURN

Disclaimer: These agendas have been prepared to provide information regarding an upcoming meeting of the
Common Council of the City of Marshall. This document does not claim to be complete and is subject to change.



